Mascoutah Planning Commission

January 29, 2014
7:00 p.m.
Regular Meeting Agenda

PUBLIC HEARING - Conditional Use Permit application for a community assisted living
home for the developmentally disabled at 476 Falling Leaf Way in the Timberbrook Subdivision.

1.

2.

7.

8.

Call to Order

Roll Call

General Public Comment

Amend Agenda if necessary

Minutes — May 15, 2013 (Page to Page )

Commission Business

A. Action Items
1. PC 14-01 - Conditional Use Permit for a Community-Integrated Living

Arrangement in a RS-10, Single-Family Residential District at 476 Falling
Leaf Way (Page to Page )
Description: Planning Commission review of a Conditional Use Permit (CUP)
for a Community-Integrated Living Arrangement in a RS-10, Single-Family

Residential District for a residence at 476 Falling Leaf Way in the Timberbrook
Subdivision.

Staff Recommendation: Commission Approval
Miscellaneous:

Adjournment
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